SIBLEY COUNTY

LETG Jail

In Custody 06-30-2024 05:14

Photo

MNI

Name

Sex

Age

Booking #

Intake Date

Charges

Bail\Bond

545902

Smith, Vanessa
Jean

46

5583

06-02-2024
22:46

F - SENTENCED - 609.487.3

Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor
Vehicle

M - CHGS DROPPED - 171.24.2

Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After
Revocat

M - CHGS DROPPED - 168.36

Motor Vehicle Registration -
Unregistered-Cer

Amount \ With Conds Bail Received Bond Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Anticipated release date 07/11/24 Wright County hold

182989

Stark, Joshua
Byron

42

5603

06-28-2024
13:42

F - HOLD PLACED - 588.20.2(4)

Contempt of Court - Willful
Disobedience to C

Amount \ With Conds Bail Received Bond Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00

DOC Hold Only

252044

Thomson, James
Michael

41

5602

06-26-2024
19:24

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 588.20.1(a)
Felony Contempt of Court - Disobey
Subpoena-C

F - COURT/PENDING - 152.0265.1
Cannabis - 1st degree - Unlawfully
cultivates

F - BOOK & RELEASE - 609.222.1
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous
Weapon

F - BOOK & RELEASE - 609.222.1
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous
Weapon

F - BOOK & RELEASE - 609.222.1
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous
Weapon

F - BOOK & RELEASE - 609.222.1
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous
Weapon

F - BOOK & RELEASE - 609.255.2
False Imprisonment-Intentional
Restraint

F - BOOK & RELEASE - 609.255.2
False Imprisonment-Intentional
Restraint

F - BOOK & RELEASE - 609.255.2
False Imprisonment-Intentional
Restraint

F - BOOK & RELEASE - 609.255.2
False Imprisonment-Intentional
Restraint

F - BOOK & RELEASE - 609.595.1(4)
Damage to Property - 1st Degree -
Value Reduc

F - BOOK & RELEASE - 624.714.1a
Carry/Possess Pistol w/out Permit -
Public P1

F - BOOK & RELEASE - 609.78.2(1)
Emergency Telephone
Calls/Communications - In

F - BOOK & RELEASE - 609.224.1(2)

Assault-5th Deg-Inflict or Attempt
Bodily Har

Amount \ With Conds Bail Received Bond Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00

$50,000.00 cash or bond no conditions $30,000.00
cash or bond with conditions

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00




